Millimeter Wave Waveguide Isolators, Circulators & Switches Part 3
CONTENTS Page
Millimeter Wave Waveguide Isolators, Circulators & Switches
Section 1 Low Power Isolators & Circulators Page
1 Isolators and Circulators for Communication Equipment 26.5 to 170 GHz 3-2
2 Isolators & Circulators for General Use 26.5 to 40 GHz 3-2
3 Cryogenic (4 to 77 °°K) Isolators and Circulators 26.5 to 150 GHz 3-2
4 Broad Bandwidth (Faraday Rotational) Isolators 26.5 to 170 GHz 3-4

4IWU35-5 1500 400 480
40
Device Application. How to Order. 3-10
Millimeter Wave Waveguide Device model numbering system describes many options. Adapting our basic
catalog models to your specific needs will frequently result in lower costs and prompt delivery.
Product identification
1. Code of frequency range and its Central frequency
1 5
Code of frequency range Frequency range Central frequency of the range
0 1 to 9 MHz XX . 0.1 MHz
1 10 to 99 MHz XX . 1 MHz
2 100 to 999 MHz XX . 10 MHz
3 1 to 9 GHz XX . 100 MHz
4 10 to 99 GHz XX . 1 GHz
5 Over 100 GHz XX . 10 GHz
2. Functional type
Code of the type Product type
I Isolator
C Circulator
S Switch
3. Connectors
Code of connectors Type
W Waveguide
4. Application
Code of application Application
C Cryogenic
F Faraday rotational
H High power
L Slim line
N Low loss
S Narrow band
U Super high power
Y Broad bandwidth
5. Central frequency of the range
6. Modification
X  X  X  X  XX - X
1. Code of frequency range
5. Central  frequency rangeof the 2. Functional type
3. Connectors
6. Modification
4. Application
1 2 3 4 5 6